Greater Rochester Track Club and Section V Coaches
1994 All Section V Cross Country Team

Boys
Section V Championship
Rank Time
1z Carl Mauro (Hornell) 16:41.2
2. Joe Matias (Newark) 16:58
3. Matt Blodgett (Hilton) 17:15
4. John Chambers (Newark) 17:16
5. Tim Reetz (Penfield) N 17:18
6. Angus Tye (Canandaigua) 17:20
7. Eric Smith (East Rochester) 17:21
8. Peter Munyan (lrondequoit) 17:29
9. Scott Pickles (Fairport) 17:34.7
10. Adam Karaoquz (Canandaigua) 17:35.4
1. Jeff Calabrese (Spencerport) 17:36.4
12. Scott Miner (Webster) 17:41.9
13. Doug Vagg (Pavilion 17:46
14. Kyle Boomsma (Penfield) 17:47.4
15. Jason Thompson (Bat. Notre Dame) 17:49
16. Jason Klotz (Brockport) 17:50
17. Jeff Clark (McQuaid) 17:51
18. Kevin Kleinhenz (Pitt. Mendon) 17:55
19. Brendan McCabe (Penfield) 17:55.7
20. Vince Sherry (Victor) 17:57

The All Section V first team (top seven) is determined by rank ordering by time (weighing twice) the overall sectional performance threugh all classes. A
Runner-of-the-Year plaque andsix 5 x 7 plagues will be awarded by the Greater Rochester Track Club in cooperation with the Section V cross
country coaches. The plaques will be made available the week following states. Rick Guido, Assistant Section V Coordinator, will be in contact with the first and
second team winners. The second team All Section V team (runners 8-14) will be determined strickly on sectional performance. Certificates will be awarded.
These two teams (runners 1-14) will be forwarded as Section V's All State considerations for 1994. Also, from these lists, individuals will be considered for the

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

State Championship

Carl Mauro (Hornell)

Joe Matias (Newark)

Angus Tye (Canandaigua)

John Chambers (Newark)

Jeff Calabrese (Spencerport)
Eric Smith (East Rochester)

Tim Reetz (Penfield)

Matt Blodgett (Hilton)

Peter Munyan (lrondequoit)
Doug Vagg (Pavilion)

Scott Pickles (Fairport)

Brendan McCabe (Penfield)
Paul Hill (Addison)

Kyle Boomsma (Penfield)

Adam Karaoquz (Canandaigua)
Scott Miner (Webster)

Jason Thompson (Batavia Notre Dame)
Evan Morgan (Palmyra-Macedon)
Jim Francis (Pal-Mac)

Jarrod Cone (Pavilion)

USATF Regional Elite Distance Camp at Lake Placid's Olympic Training Center in April.

All Section V (First Team)
Carl Mauro Hornell 12
Joe Matias Newark 12
John Chambers Newark 12
Matt Blodgett Hilton 12
Angus Tye Canandaigua 12
Tim Reetz Penfield - 12
Eric Smith East Rochester 12

15:31
15:58
16:04
16:09
16:14.5
16:14.5
16:15.1
16:17
16:24.2
16:32
16:38
16:40
16:43
16:45
16:48
16:52
16:56
16:59
17:03

17:10

All Section V (Second Team)
Peter Munyan Irondequoit 11
Scott Pickles Fairport 12
Adam Karaoquz Canandaigua 11
Jeff Calabrese Spencerport 11
Scott Miner Woebster 1
Doug Vagg Pavilion 10

Kyle Boomsma Penfield

11

Time



