Greater Rochester Track Club and Section V Coaches 1994 All Section V Cross Country Team

_			
\mathbf{n}	_		-
В	n	v	
	v		v

Doy.	Marine Marine and Marine and American				
	Section V Championship			State Championship	
Rank		Time	Rank		Time
1.	Carl Mauro (Hornell)	16:41.2	1.	Carl Mauro (Hornell)	15:31
2.	Joe Matias (Newark)	16:58	2.	Joe Matias (Newark)	15:58
3.	Matt Blodgett (Hilton)	17:15	3.	Angus Tye (Canandaigua)	16:04
4.	John Chambers (Newark)	17:16	4.	John Chambers (Newark)	16:09
5.	Tim Reetz (Penfield)	17:18	5.	Jeff Calabrese (Spencerport)	16:14.5
6.	Angus Tye (Canandaigua)	17:20		Eric Smith (East Rochester)	16:14.5
7.	Eric Smith (East Rochester)	17:21	7.	Tim Reetz (Penfield)	16:15.1
8.	Peter Munyan (Irondequoit)	17:29	8.	Matt Blodgett (Hilton)	16:17
9.	Scott Pickles (Fairport)	17:34.7	9.	Peter Munyan (Irondequoit)	16:24.2
10.	Adam Karaoquz (Canandaigua)	17:35.4	10.	Doug Vagg (Pavilion)	16:32
11.	Jeff Calabrese (Spencerport)	17:36.4	11.	Scott Pickles (Fairport)	16:38
12.	Scott Miner (Webster)	17:41.9	12.	Brendan McCabe (Penfield)	16:40
13.	Doug Vagg (Pavilion	17:46	13.	Paul Hill (Addison)	16:43
14.	Kyle Boomsma (Penfield)	17:47.4	14.	Kyle Boomsma (Penfield)	16:45
15.	Jason Thompson (Bat. Notre Dame)	17:49	15.	Adam Karaoquz (Canandaigua)	16:48
16.	Jason Klotz (Brockport)	17:50	16.	Scott Miner (Webster)	16:52
17.	Jeff Clark (McQuaid)	17:51	17.	Jason Thompson (Batavia Notre Dame)	16:56
18.	Kevin Kleinhenz (Pitt. Mendon)	17:55	18.	Evan Morgan (Palmyra-Macedon)	16:59
19.	Brendan McCabe (Penfield)	17:55.7	19.	Jim Francis (Pal-Mac)	17:03
20.	Vince Sherry (Victor)	17:57	20.	Jarrod Cone (Pavilion)	17:10

The All Section V first team (top seven) is determined by rank ordering by time (weighing twice) the overall sectional performance through all classes. A **Runner-of-the-Year plaque** and **six 5 x 7 plaques** will be awarded by the Greater Rochester Track Club in cooperation with the Section V cross country coaches. The plaques will be made available the week following states. Rick Guido, Assistant Section V Coordinator, will be in contact with the first and second team winners. The second team All Section V team (runners 8-14) will be determined strickly on sectional performance. Certificates will be awarded. These two teams (runners 1-14) will be forwarded as Section V's All State considerations for 1994. Also, from these lists, individuals will be considered for the USATF Regional Elite Distance Camp at Lake Placid's Olympic Training Center in April.

All Section V	(First	Team)	All Section V	(Second Te	am)
Carl Mauro	Hornell	12	Peter Munyan	Irondequoit	11
Joe Matias	Newark	12	Scott Pickles	Fairport	12
John Chambers	Newark	12	Adam Karaoguz	Canandaigua	11
Matt Blodgett	Hilton	12	Jeff Calabrese	Spencerport	11
Angus Tye	Canandaigua	12	Scott Miner	Webster	11
Tim Reetz	Penfield	12	Doug Vagg	Pavilion	10
Eric Smith	East Rochester	12	Kyle Boomsma	Penfield	11